11/11/2024

20 SPOT

5SPOT

BINGO

FOURS

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:

BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
FOURS5

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

O WNPE

a b wN ek

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$45.00

$45.00
$51.00

$51.00
$1.50
$1.20
$0.30

$3.00
$346.00

$346.00
$159.60

$159.60
$1.00

$1.00
$20.00
$16.50
$1,373.00
$67.50
$449.25

$1,926.25
$97.38
$54.36
$297.52
$134.50
$58.00

$641.76

$3,173.61

Winners
$25.00

$25.(
$10.40

$10.4
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$20.00

$20.
$28.00

$28.(
$0.00

$0.(
$0.00
$12.00
$1,315.30
$75.36
$508.74

$1,911.4
$23.58
$45.94
$114.20
$25.88
$6.24

$215.¢

$2,210.€



