

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$45.00	\$25.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$45.00	\$25.00
	5 SPOT	5	\$51.00	\$10.40
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$51.00	\$10.40
	BINGO	4	\$1.50	\$0.00
	BINGO	5	\$1.20	\$0.00
	BINGO	8	\$0.30	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$3.00	\$0.00
	FOUR5	4	\$346.00	\$20.00
FOUR5	Totals:		\$346.00	\$20.00
	PENNY	8	\$159.60	\$28.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$159.60	\$28.00
	PENY	8	\$1.00	\$0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00
	Regular	1	\$20.00	\$0.00
	Regular	2	\$16.50	\$12.00
	Regular	3	\$1,373.00	\$1,315.30
	Regular	4	\$67.50	\$75.36
	Regular	6	\$449.25	\$508.74
Regular	Totals:		\$1,926.25	\$1,911.40
	SPOTLITE	1	\$97.38	\$23.58
	SPOTLITE	2	\$54.36	\$45.94
	SPOTLITE	3	\$297.52	\$114.20
	SPOTLITE	4	\$134.50	\$25.88
	SPOTLITE	5	\$58.00	\$6.24
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$641.76	\$215.88
Grand Totals:			\$3,173.61	\$2,210.60